
 

Flying high together 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

DATES FOR THE YEAR – 2022 - 2023 

OCTOBER 

31st  Term Begins 

NOVEMBER 

1st  

3rd 

10th   

11th   

18th  

19th  

22nd  

23rd  

24th   

Parents’ Evening - 3.30-6.00pm 

Firework Fiesta – 5.00pm 

Parents’ Evening – 5.30-8.00pm 

Remembrance Assembly – 10.45am (school community only) 

Children in Need 

Open Morning for Prospective Parents – 10.00am 

Prospective Parents’ Evening – 7.00pm 

Individual School Photos 

Prospective Parents’ Morning – 10.00am 

DECEMBER 

6th 

7th  

8th  

13th  

14th  

15th  

  

 

16th  

 

 

Purple Emperor Nativity 

Peacock Nativity 

Holly Blue Nativity 

Candlelight Assembly – 9.30 (school community only) 

Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day 

Christmas Party Day 

Y2 Learning Showcase – 9.15am 

Y1 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm 

Carol Sing to Parents – 11.45am (weather permitting) 

School finishes at 12.00 

INSET – PM 

End of Term  

JANUARY 

3rd   Term Begins 

FEBRUARY 

10th  

 

 

20th  

21st  

Y1 Learning Showcase – 9.15am 

Y2 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm 

End of Term 

Term Begins 

Fairtrade Fortnight 

MARCH 

2nd  

14th  

17th  

23rd  

31st    

 

World Book Day 

Parents’ Evening – 3.30 – 6.00pm 

Comic Relief 

Parents’ Evening – 5.30 – 8.00pm 

Y2 Learning Showcase – 9.15am 

Y1 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm 

Egg Rolling! (school community only) 

End of Term 

APRIL 

17th  Term Begins - INSET 

18th  Children return to school 

MAY 

1st  Bank Holiday 

26th  Y1 Learning Showcase – 9.15am 

Y2 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm 

End of Term 

 



 

  

   

                             
 

 

 

 

 

JUNE 

5th  Term Begins 

13th  Y2 Sports Day – 9.15am 

14th  Y1 Sports Day – 9.15am 

15th FS Sports Day – 9.15am 

20th  Purple Emperor Show – 9.30am 

21st  Peacock Show – 9.30am 

22nd  Holly Blue Class – 9.30am 

27th  Y2 Reserve Sports Day – 9.15am 

28th  Y1 Reserve Sports Day – 9.15am 

29th  FS Reserve Sports Day – 9.15am 

JULY 

5th  Y1 Show – 9.30am 

19th  Helpers Assembly (by invitation) 

Y2 Leavers Party 

20th  Leavers Assembly – 9.30am 

School finishes at 12.00 

INSET - PM 
 

You will be informed of additional dates for your diary or any changes to these dates. 

 

The Y2 Show date will be confirmed as soon as possible. 


