

DATES FOR THE YEAR - 2022 - 2023		
OCTOBER		
31st	Term Begins	
NOVEMBER		
1st	Parents' Evening - 3.30-6.00pm	
3 rd	Firework Fiesta – 5.00pm	
10 th	Parents' Evening – 5.30-8.00pm	
11 th	Remembrance Assembly – 10.45am (school community only)	
18 th	Children in Need	
19 th	Open Morning for Prospective Parents – 10.00am	
22 nd	Prospective Parents' Evening – 7.00pm	
23rd	Individual School Photos	
24 th	Prospective Parents' Morning – 10.00am	
DECEMBER		
6 th	Purple Emperor Nativity	
7 th	Peacock Nativity	
8 th	Holly Blue Nativity	
13 th	Candlelight Assembly – 9.30 (school community only)	
14 th	Christmas Lunch & Christmas Jumper Day	
15 th	Christmas Party Day	
.0	Y2 Learning Showcase – 9.15am	
	Y1 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm	
16 th	Carol Sing to Parents – 11.45am (weather permitting)	
	School finishes at 12.00	
	INSET - PM	
	End of Term	
JANUARY		
3 rd	Term Begins	
FEBRUARY		
10 th	Y1 Learning Showcase – 9.15am	
	Y2 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm	
	End of Term	
20 th	Term Begins	
21st	Fairtrade Fortnight	
MARCH		
2 nd	World Book Day	
14 th	Parents' Evening – 3.30 – 6.00pm	
17 th	Comic Relief	
23 rd	Parents' Evening – 5.30 – 8.00pm	
31st	Y2 Learning Showcase – 9.15am	
	Y1 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm	
	Egg Rolling! (school community only)	
	End of Term	
APRIL		
17 th	Term Begins - INSET	
18 th	Children return to school	
MAY		
1st	Bank Holiday	
26 th	Y1 Learning Showcase – 9.15am	
20	Y2 Learning Showcase – 2.15pm	
	End of Term	

JUNE	
5 th	Term Begins
13 th	Y2 Sports Day – 9.15am
14 th	Y1 Sports Day – 9.15am
15 th	FS Sports Day – 9.15am
20 th	Purple Emperor Show – 9.30am
21st	Peacock Show – 9.30am
22 nd	Holly Blue Class – 9.30am
27 th	Y2 Reserve Sports Day – 9.15am
28 th	Y1 Reserve Sports Day – 9.15am
29 th	FS Reserve Sports Day – 9.15am
JULY	
5 th	Y1 Show – 9.30am
19 th	Helpers Assembly (by invitation)
	Y2 Leavers Party
20 th	Leavers Assembly – 9.30am
	School finishes at 12.00
	INSET - PM

You will be informed of additional dates for your diary or any changes to these dates.

The Y2 Show date will be confirmed as soon as possible.